:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10798913

Jan 09, 2025 - 08:28 (UTC)

In epoch 337,466 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 287071 - 32.001292344 ETH&
105,921.39 USD

2 287073 - 32.047221721 ETH&
106,073.41 USD

3 287078 - 0.019282528 ETH®
63.82 USD

4 287079 - 0.019272353 ETH®
63.78 USD

S 287083 - 0.018967203 ETH®
62.77 USD

6 287126 - 0.019259971 ETH&®
63.74 USD

7 287218 - 0.013481961 ETH®
44 .62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/10798913
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/337466
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287071
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287073
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287078
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287079
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287083
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287126
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287218

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

287219

287222

287301

287334

287342

287447

287448

Validator Id

1394931

Amount

0.059398392
196.60 USD

0.019233815
63.66 USD

0.019103497
63.23 USD

0.019235773
63.66 USD

0.019085560
63.17 USD

0.019123448
63.29 USD

0.019250313
63.71 USD

0.019218360
63.61 USD

0.019257463
63.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.045060517

149.14 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287219
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287222
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287301
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287334
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287342
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287343
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287446
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287447
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/287448
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1394931

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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