

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-09 20:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10798913</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 09, 2025 · 08:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>337,466</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>287071</u>	- 32.001292344 ETH ↔ 105,921.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>287073</u>	- 32.047221721 ETH ↔ 106,073.41 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>287078</u>	- 0.019282528 ETH ⊘ 63.82 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>287079</u>	- 0.019272353 ETH ⊘ 63.78 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>287083</u>	- 0.018967203 ETH ⊘ 62.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>287126</u>	- 0.019259971 ETH ⊘ 63.74 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>287218</u>	- 0.013481961 ETH 📀 44.62 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>287219</u>	- 0.059398392 ETH ③ 196.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>287222</u>	- 0.019233815 ETH ③ 63.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>287301</u>	- 0.019103497 ETH ⊘ 63.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>287334</u>	- 0.019235773 ETH ⊘ 63.66 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>287342</u>	- 0.019085560 ETH ⊘ 63.17 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>287343</u>	- 0.019123448 ETH ⊘ 63.29 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>287446</u>	- 0.019250313 ETH ⊘ 63.71 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>287447</u>	- 0.019218360 ETH ③ 63.61 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>287448</u>	- 0.019257463 ETH 🔗 63.74 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1394931</u>	+ 0.045060517 ETH 🔗
		149.14 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.